PsO X
FERRIES

DAY

Fri 1 Dec

Sun 3 Dec

Thu 21 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec
Tue 26 Dec

Wed 27 Dec
Thu 28 Dec

Fri 29 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

TIMELINE FOR THE PERMANENT CLOSURE OF
DUBLIN & LIVERPOOL TERMINALS

ALL NEW IMPORTS TO DUBLIN AND LIVERPOOL TO BE
REMOVED WITHIN 3 DAYS OF ARRIVAL

Last collection of Trade Cars/Plant/Machinery strictly by 17:00
Final sailings at 09:30 from Liverpool & at 2130 from Dublin

Last Trailer imports for collection by 24 Dec latest

Cut off for export trailers on final sailings is 2':hrs before
departure

Dublin & Liverpool office hours 06:00 — 12:00 only. No
collections thereafter until 27 Dec

Closed
Closed

Dublin & Liverpool office hours 06:00 — 22:00

Cublin & Liverpool office hours 06:00 — 22:00

Dublin & Liverpool office hours 06:00 — 22:00

Last collections by 21:00

Dublin and Liverpool Terminals no longer open to
customers. All services, systems and security withdrawn.
Terminals transferred back to port operating companies

P&0O Ferries’ Dublin — Liverpool service closed
permanently

For bookings and more information, please contact us at

freight dublin@poferries com or freight liverpool@poferries. com

All goods are shipped subject to P&0 Ferries Freight terms and conditions. These terms include imitations on the amount

that will be paid in the event of any damage or loss. A copy of these terms and conditions is available on our website or

upon request from our registered office.



